
SAILDESIGN LTD

Departnent - no Oepartrnent
Payment Perlod -

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD
Tax paid TD
Earnings For Nl TD
National lnsurance TD

==============i-

Eamings lor Nl
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. lnsurance No

16000.00
2336.00

16000.00

1131.35

2000.00
2000.00
2000.00

PX212619D

26t1'U2010 647L 1 Mr PE LISEWSKI

STOCK CODE 0680 @ 1 996 Sage (UK) Limited. To re-order stationery ring 0800 33 66 33 (67369)

1488.00


